Ouverture des ALSH - vacances de Noél 2025

ALSH

22-déc

23-déc

24-déc

25-déc

26-déc

29-déc

30-déc

31-déc

01-janv

02-janv

Aigrefeuille-sur-Maine

Boussay *

Chateau-Thébaud

Clisson

Gétigné

Gorges

Haute-Goulaine

La Haye-Fouassiére

La Planche

Maisdon-sur-Sévre

Monniéres

St Hilaire/St Lumine *

Vieillevigne

31434

Y

31434

Fermeture

Ouverture

* ouvertures en fonction des effectifs
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